
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
49 
72 
66 
30 
43 

115 
129 
271 
171 
165 
294 
183 
91 
59 
21 
68 
50 

113 
94 

110 
118 
79 
24 
33 
35 

222 
133 
147 
135 
213 

Name 
Noel Sundberg 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Gustav Ryderdahl 
Axel Palmgren 
Tim Jansson 
Hugo Krook 
Charlie Valleskog Karlsson 
Vilgot Fagerlund 
Oskar Wiik 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Erik Axberg 
Eddie Nilsson 
Niclas Nåtfors 
Wilhelm Nejman 
Wilhelm Lindholm 
Melvin Milasten 
Oliver Pettersson 
Emelie Tigerman 
Isac Hellgren 
Felix Sahlberg 
Tuva Garbman 
Ellie Purdy 
Tore Malm 
William Andreasson 
Alba Bergström (D) 
Tommy Johansson 
Isak Hovberg 
Lucas Brink 
Max Rydgren 
William Encrantz 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 

Diff 

1.536 
3.800 
6.216 
7.057 
7.626 
7.716 
8.054 
8.331 
8.631 
8.863 
9.066 
9.865 

10.251 
12.127 
13.199 
14.195 
15.114 
17.337 
18.505 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 

Total Tm 
7:27.172 
7:28.708 
7:30.972 
7:33.388 
7:34.229 
7:34.798 
7:34.888 
7:35.226 
7:35.503 
7:35.803 
7:36.035 
7:36.238 
7:37.037 
7:37.423 
7:39.299 
7:40.371 
7:41.367 
7:42.286 
7:44.509 
7:45.677 
7:12.280 
7:19.507 
7:19.548 
7:22.230 
7:22.736 
7:30.027 
6:25.152 
6:33.853 
6:38.147 
6:38.787 

Best Tm 
33.954 
34.051 
34.014 
34.261 
34.172 
34.148 
34.249 
34.303 
34.254 
34.283 
34.227 
34.080 
34.290 
34.194 
34.548 
34.620 
34.138 
34.764 
34.833 
34.629 
34.916 
35.410 
34.987 
34.803 
35.136 
34.820 
34.291 
34.736 
34.734 
34.817 

Anmälare 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
Parolin Sverige 
Ward Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
JB Racing 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
Sodakart.se 
JB Racing 

Rättvik Racing Hyrkart 
Tegnelius Motor AB 
JB Racing 

Parolin Sverige 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Parolin Sverige 
JB Racing 

JB Racing 

Comment 

FF +5 sek 

FF +5 sek 

FF +5 sek 
FF +5 sek 

FF +5 sek 
FF +5 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.536 

Avg. Speed 

86,029 

Best Lap Tm 

33.954 

Best Speed 

87,153 

Best Lap by 

49 - Noel Sundberg 

Printed: 2025-05-31 16:02:44 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

MKR 3 SMK Västerås Lördag 
Senior 125 

Förfinal 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:28:31 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-05-31 15:05 


