



# MKR 3 SMK Västerås Lördag

Sorted on Laps

Senior 125

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Förfinal

2025-05-31 15:05

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:28:31

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Anmälare	Comment
1	49	Noel Sundberg	13		7:27.172	33.954		
2	72	Ludvig Gustafsson	13	1.536	7:28.708	34.051		
3	66	Gustav Ryderdahl	13	3.800	7:30.972	34.014		
4	30	Axel Palmgren	13	6.216	7:33.388	34.261	Sjöberg Racing Tea	
5	43	Tim Jansson	13	7.057	7:34.229	34.172	Parolin Sverige	
6	115	Hugo Krook	13	7.626	7:34.798	34.148	Ward Racing	
7	129	Charlie Valleskog Karlsson	13	7.716	7:34.888	34.249	Sjöberg Racing Tea	
8	271	Vilgot Fagerlund	13	8.054	7:35.226	34.303	JB Racing	
9	171	Oskar Wiik	13	8.331	7:35.503	34.254	Tegnelius Motor AB	
10	165	Lucas Gidlöf	13	8.631	7:35.803	34.283	Sodakart.se	
11	294	Erik Axberg	13	8.863	7:36.035	34.227	JB Racing	
12	183	Eddie Nilsson	13	9.066	7:36.238	34.080		
13	91	Niclas Nåtfors	13	9.865	7:37.037	34.290	Rättvik Racing Hyrk	
14	59	Wilhelm Nejman	13	10.251	7:37.423	34.194	Tegnelius Motor AB	
15	21	Wilhelm Lindholm	13	12.127	7:39.299	34.548	JB Racing	
16	68	Melvin Milasten	13	13.199	7:40.371	34.620		
17	50	Oliver Pettersson	13	14.195	7:41.367	34.138		FF +5 sek
18	113	Emelie Tigerman	13	15.114	7:42.286	34.764		
19	94	Isac Hellgren	13	17.337	7:44.509	34.833		
20	110	Felix Sahlberg	13	18.505	7:45.677	34.629		
21	118	Tuva Garbman	12	1 Lap	7:12.280	34.916	Parolin Sverige	
22	79	Ellie Purdy	12	1 Lap	7:19.507	35.410		
23	24	Tore Malm	12	1 Lap	7:19.548	34.987		FF +5 sek
24	33	William Andreasson	12	1 Lap	7:22.230	34.803	Tegnelius Motor AB	
25	35	Alba Bergström (D)	12	1 Lap	7:22.736	35.136		FF +5 sek
26	222	Tommy Johansson	12	1 Lap	7:30.027	34.820		FF +5 sek
27	133	Isak Hovberg	11	2 Laps	6:25.152	34.291	Parolin Sverige	
28	147	Lucas Brink	11	2 Laps	6:33.853	34.736	JB Racing	
29	135	Max Rydgren	11	2 Laps	6:38.147	34.734		FF +5 sek
30	213	William Encrantz	11	2 Laps	6:38.787	34.817	JB Racing	FF +5 sek

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
1.536	86,029	33.954	87,153	49 - Noel Sundberg

Marie Lenholm	Orbits
Michael Palm	